
From: Clerk
To: Sanders, Monica
Subject: FW: 220997 Residential Infill + Minor Subdivisions
Date: Tuesday, December 13, 2022 4:14:14 PM

 
 

From: Tiffany Moore <tiffanyinkcmo@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, December 5, 2022 10:08 PM
To: Clerk <Clerk@KCMO.org>
Subject: Fwd: 220997 Residential Infill + Minor Subdivisions
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DRB <drboley67@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Nov 30, 2022 at 11:19 AM
Subject: 220997 Residential Infill + Minor Subdivisions
To: <Keema.McCoy@kcmo.org>, <Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org>, <Brandon.Ellington@kcmo.org>,
<Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>, Justis, Amy <amy.justis@kcmo.org>
Cc: Bunch, Eric <Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>, <katheryn.shields@kcmo.org>

I fully support the key priorities KCNAC has prepared and presented on 220997 Residential Infill +
Minor Subdivisions during the NPD meeting. Please allow KCNAC to present a short presentation
today. 

Priority #2 - public engagement - is especially important to our neighborhoods who are constantly
conformed by issues/conflicts during the development stages of residential projects. 

Sincerely,

Dona R. Boley
3521 Harrison Blvd
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